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Re: Invitation to a Comprehensive Workshop on Effective Advocacy Strategies and
Legislative Writing Techniques on 22-24 November 2023, Bai Hotel, Mandaue City,
Cebu

1 message

DENR Legislative Liaison Office <denrllo@denr.gov.ph> Tue, Nov 14, 2023 at 9:25 AM
To: "Noralene M. Uy" <nmuy@denr.gov.ph>, Vermon Timbas <vdtimbas@denr.gov.ph>, Angelica Tugade
<avtugade@denr.gov.ph>, las.denr@gmail.com, Norlito Eneran <enerannor@gmail.com>, PPSO Office of the Director
<odpps@denr.gov.ph>, PSD-PPS <psddivision@gmail.com>, Cheryl Leal <cleal@denr.gov.ph>, Climate Change Service
<ccs@denr.gov.ph>, "Micah S. De Leon" <msdeleon@denr.gov.ph>, KISS Office of the Director <kiss.od@denr.gov.ph>,
KISS Office of the Director <kiss@denr.gov.ph>, "Khalil S. Bayam" <ksbayam@denr.gov.ph>, admtr_namria@yahoo.com,
namria namria <namria@namria.gov.ph>, bdbatadlan@namria.gov.ph, ogm@llda.gov.ph, nwrbphil@gmail.com, "Enrico P.
Papio" <enrico.papio@nwrb.gov.ph>, Bless Baltazar <bless.baltazar@nwrb.gov.ph>, PCSD - Office of Executive Director
<oed@pcsd.gov.ph>, Sarahdiva18@gmail.com, mbco.central2020@gmail.com, "cdmyao@gmail.com"
<cdmyao@gmail.com>, RBCO DENR <rbco@denr.gov.ph>, RBCO DENR <rbcodirector@denr.gov.ph>,
prcmo.annemarienilles@gmail.com, Anne Marie Nilles <prcmo.nilles@denr.gov.ph>, markbalido@pmdc.gov.ph,
marites.reotutar@gmail.com, DENR Region 1 <r1i@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 2 <r2@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 3 ORED
<r3@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Calabarzon Region <r4da@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region <rdb@denr.gov.ph>, DENR
Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 5 <r5@denr.gov.ph>, "DENR Regional Office No. 5"
<red_reg5@yahoo.com>, DENR R6 Livino Duran <r6@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 7 <r7@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 8
<r8@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 9 <r9@denr.gov.ph>, "DENR-10 RED HENRY A. ADORNADO, PhD" <r10@denr.gov.ph>,
DENR R11 <r11@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 12 <r12@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Caraga Region <r13@denr.gov.ph>, "DENR-
13 RED, Nonito M. Tamayo, CESO lII" <ordcaraga@gmail.com>, denrncrored@gmail.com, Biodiversity Management Bureau
<bmb@denr.gov.ph>, director@bmb.gov.ph, od@emb.gov.ph, fatima_millan@emb.gov.ph, aimerodaje18@gmail.com,
emblegis@emb.gov.ph, recordsco@emb.gov.ph, DENR FMB Official <fmb@denr.gov.ph>, FPPKMD-FPS Forest Policy
Section <fppkmd.fps@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, OD Records Unit <records@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, denrimb@yahoo.com, LMB LEGAL
<Imblegaldivision@gmail.com>, Land Management Bureau <Imb@denr.gov.ph>, Imb.oad@yahoo.com, Ecosystems
Research and Development Bureau <erdb@denr.gov.ph>, erdb.legal.office@gmail.com, ERDB RECORDS
<erdbrecords@gmail.com>, central@mgb.gov.ph, TEODORICO SANDOVAL <tedsandoval@yahoo.com>, MGB planning
<planning@mgb.gov.ph>, Natural Resources Development Corporation <nrdc@denr.gov.ph>, laitaraki@gmail.com, Cristine
Limuco <denrncrcmlimuco@gmail.com>, "Santiago Pagaddut, Jr." <santipagaddut@gmail.com>,
caranguinruthie@gmail.com, bonacarmela@gmail.com, alracarriola@gmail.com, Joshua Armenta
<attyjvarmenta@gmail.com>, 4alegaldivision@gmail.com, "atty.jddelossantos@gmail.com" <atty.jddelossantos@gmail.com>,
Connie Palmes <marley.cphil@gmail.com>, Denr Region 6 <denrlegal6@gmail.com>,
denrvii.atty.regantescabarte@gmail.com, Richmond Longjas <richmond0609@gmail.com>, denrlegis9@yahoo.com, R11-
Rudith Quiachon-Sabornido <rquiachon04@gmail.com>, compasivovannesa08@gmail.com, nawawie salamat
<nawawies57@gmail.com>, francismsf39@gmail.com, reneo.vicente@bmb.gov.ph, "pspds@mgb.gov.ph"
<pspds@mgb.gov.ph>, rtkabigting@fmb.denr.gov, "conrado.marquez@erdb.denr.gov.ph"
<conrado.marquez@erdb.denr.gov.ph>, "juan.ebora@erdb.denr.gov.ph" <juan.ebora@erdb.denr.gov.ph>,
"eugenejulius.paranaque@erdb.denr.gov.ph" <eugenejulius.paranaque@erdb.denr.gov.ph>, legal@Imb.gov.ph,
"lgalindon@Imb.gov.ph" <lgalindon@Imb.gov.ph>, "cslumaang@namria.gov.ph" <cslumaang@namria.gov.ph>,
"otcastro@namria.gov.ph" <otcastro@namria.gov.ph>, "jmracimo@namria.gov.ph" <jmracimo@namria.gov.ph>,
"ebbellen@namria.gov.ph" <ebbellen@namria.gov.ph>, "fd@llda.gov.ph" <fd@llda.gov.ph>, "ed@IIda.gov.ph"
<ed@llda.gov.ph>

Dear All,
Please see attached revised program for information.
Thank you.

On Thu, Nov 9, 2023 at 11:59 AM DENR Legislative Liaison Office <denrllo@denr.gov.ph> wrote:
Dear All,

Good day!

Please see attached invitation and copy of the program for your reference.


mailto:denrllo@denr.gov.ph

Thank you.
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